Monday, June 5

Breakfast
Toast &
Cereal Choice
or
Blueberry Muffin

Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt
Graham Crackers
Milk & Juice

Monday, June 12

Breakfast
Toast &
Cereal Choice
or
Cook’s Choice

Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt
Graham Crackers
Milk & Juice

Tuesday, June 6

Breakfast
Toast &
Cereal Choice
or
Breakfast Burrito

Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt
Graham Crackers
Milk & Juice
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Tuesday, June 13

Breakfast
Toast &
Cereal Choice
or
Cook’s Choice

Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt
Graham Crackers
Milk & Juice
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Thursday, June 1
Breakfast
Toast &
Cereal Choice
or

Pancake & Sausage ]

w/Syrup

Fruit & Yogurt

Graham Crackers
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Wednesday, June 7 Thursday, June 8
Breakfast Breakfast
Toast & Toast &
Cereal Choice Cereal Choice
or or
Buttermilk Bar Whole Grain
Breakfast Bar
Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt
ol Graham Crackers
Milk & Juice

Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt
Graham Crackers
Milk & Juice

Wednesday, June 14

Breakfast
Toast & Toast &
Cereal Choice Cereal Choice
or or
Cook’s Choice Cook’s Choice

Breakfast

Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt

Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt

Thursday, June 15 1
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Breakfast
Toast &
Cereal Choice
or
Mini Blueberry
Waffle
Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt
Graham Crackers
Milk & Juice

- —— J-"‘. - S . S—

-

Friday, June 9
Breakfast
Toast &
Cereal Choice
or
Banana Bread

Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt
Graham Crackers
Milk & Juice

Friday, June 16

Breakfast
Toast &
Cereal Choice
or
Cook’s Choice

Raisins
Fruit & Yogurt
Graham Crackers
Milk & Juice

ORIEAT SUL{AIER

Thanks for eating with us
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| Breakfast & Lunch Prices |

Breakfast:
Grades K-4 — $2.00
Grades 5-1 — $2.25

Lunch:
Grades K-4 — $3.50
Grades 5-1 — $3.5
Milk Only — .70 cents

Students who qualify for
Free or Reduced Price Meals:
No Charge for Breakfast
& Lunch,

10 cents for milk ala carte.




